

## CAMP HANCOCK STATE HISTORIC SITE USER'S AGREEMENT

Events held at Camp Hancock State Historic Site require reservations scheduled with the site supervisor at jcampbell@nd.gov or by calling 701-328-9528

Name of User:	Event Type:
Address:	
Email:	Telephone:
Comments/Notes:	
Church Use \$50.00 an hour	
Church Use -\$50.00 an hour	
Rental Fees Waived/Reduced:	Total Due: \$
Educational and or non-profit public use only	Town Burn y
I have read this agreement and agree to follow the guidelines set forth in the attached Users' Guide for the Camp Hancock State Historic Site, State Historical Society of North Dakota, which is hereby made a part of this agreement.  Signature of Representative of Organization:  Date:	
Signature of Historic Preservation Representative:	
	Date:
Please make checks payable to the State Historical Society of North Dakota.	
Return payment, along with a copy of this agreement to:	
State Historical Society of North Dakota	
612 East Boulevard Avenue	
Bismarck, ND 58505	